MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF April 2017

Date Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide
: GUEST LECTURES i
' Gastroenterology | Dr. Gajanan Wagholikar
LECTURES
12/4/2017|Wednesday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |CVTS | Dr. Mahendra Bafana
27/4/2017|Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Thyroid Carcinoma Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal
JOURNAL CLUB '
4/4/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh Dr. Nitin Swami
18/4/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Apoorv Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal
‘ STUDENT SYMPOSIUM
3/4/2017| Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Bhushan (Breast Anantomy and Andi) Dr. Pawan
10/4/2017| Monday [1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Maruti (Fistula in ano) Dr. Tushar
17/4/2017| Monday |1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh (MEN syndrome) Dr. Sandesh
24/4/2017] Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM [Dr. Apoorv (Intestinal Obstruction) Dr. Phadke
CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFERENACE
13/4/2017|Thursday 2:00to0 4:00 PM Dr. Ajit Jadhav
27/4/2017|Thursday 2:00to 4:00 PM Dr. Shantaram Gulve
CASE PRESENTATION
7/4/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh + Dr. Abhijeet Dr. Bharadwaj
21/4/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh + Dr. Samir Dr. Pardeshi
28/7/2017|Friday 1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushikesh + Dr. Maruti Dr. Phadke
INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE
5/4/2017|Wednesday {2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
12/4/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Pathology Dept. of Pathology
19/4/2017 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology
26/4/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM [Pathology Dept. of Pathology
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